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REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25

Subject English Class: I Section: RED  Roll # Subject English Class: I Section: RED  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
13-9-24 | Friday Application for urgent piece 13-9-24 | Friday Application for urgent piece
of work. of work.
14-9-24 Sat Application for sick leave. 14-9-24 Sat Application for sick leave.
17-9-24 Tues Essay : Farmer 17-9-24 Tues Essay : Farmer
18-9-24 Wed Unit #1 comp + sent + 18-9-24 Wed Unit #1 comp + sent +
synonyms +worksheet synonyms +worksheet
19-9-24 Thurs Unit 1 Exercise Dictation 19-9-24 Thurs Unit 1 Exercise Dictation
Present Continuous Tense Present Continuous Tense
21924 | Sat (Neg) 1....10 21-5-24 | Sat (Neg) 1....10
23-9-24 Mon Unit# 2 (Full) 23-9-24 Mon Unit# 2 (Full)
24-9-24 Tues Essay : Nurse 24-9-24 Tues Essay : Nurse
Present Continuous Tense Present Continuous Tense
25-9-24 | Wed (Int) 1.....10 25-9-24 | Wed (Int) 1.....10
26-9-24 Thurs Unit # 3 Comp+ sent+ 26-9-24 Thurs Unit # 3 Comp+ sent+
synonyms+ worksheet. synonyms+ worksheet.
27-9-24 Fri Unit# 3 Exercise +Dictation 27-9-24 Fri Unit# 3 Exercise +Dictation
28-9-24 Sat Past continuous tense (Neg) 28-9-24 Sat Past continuous tense (Neg)
1....10 1....10
30-9-24 Mon Past continuous tense (Int) 30-9-24 Mon Past continuous tense (Int)
1...10 1...10
Unit # 4 Unit # 4
1-10-24 Tues Comp-+tsent+Synonym+works 1-10-24 Tues Comp+sent+Synonym+
heet worksheet
2-10-24 Wed | Unit#4 Exercise +Dictation 2-10-24 Wed | Unit# 4 Exercise +Dictation
Unit #5 Unit#5
3-10-24 Thurs | Comp+sent+synonym+works 3-10-24 Thurs | Comp+sent+synonym+works
heet heet
4-10-24 Fri Unit # S Exercise +Dic 4-10-24 Fri Unit # S Exercise +Dic
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Subject G-K Class: 111 Section: RED Roll # Subject G-K Class: I Section: RED Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
17-9-24 Tues Test S/(i)s ( Full) Tux 17-9-24 Tues Test S/Qs ( Full) Tux
aint Paint
18-9-24 | Wed | Test L/Qs (Full) fls3.45 18-9-24 | Wed | Test L/Qs (Full) fls3.45
9924 | Tn TestS/Qs (Full)fL:(3.5 19924 | TH TestS/Qs (Full)fL:(.5
-9- urs -9- urs
,L/Qs Tux Paint ,L/Qs Tux Paint
21-9-24 Sat Test L/(%s ( Full) Life 21-9-24 Sat Test L/Qs ( Full) Life
ycle Cycle
23-9-24 Mon Test S/Qs ( Full) Life 23-9-24 Mon Test S/Qs ( Full) Life
Cycle Cycle
24-9-24 Tues Test L/Qs ( Ful)JSA567 24-9-24 Tues Test L/Qs ( Full)J56x 7
25-9-24 Wed | Test S/Qs (Full) SA5€7 25-9-24 Wed | Test S/Qs (Full) 567
o Test S/Qs (Full) Tux Test S/Qs (Full) Tux
26-9-24 | Thurs | point, MCQs (Islamiat) 26-9-24 | Thurs | paint, MCQs (Islamiat)
0. . Test L/Qs(Full) Matter , . Test L/Qs(Full) Matter ,
27-9-24 Fri MCQs (Sci+Computer) 27-9-24 Fri MCQs (Sci+Computer)
28-9-24 Sat Test S/Qs (Full) Matter 28-9-24 Sat Test S/Qs (Full) Matter
Test S/Qs (Full)siyy 7 Test S/Qs (Full).siyy
30-924 | Mon Qs (Fulbaivgs 30924 | Mon Qs (Fullaivgr
e ey
01-10-24 Tues Test L/Qs (Full),¥ 01-10-24 Tues Test L/Qs (Full);¥
2-10-24 | Wed Test L/Qs(Full) ;% 2-10-24 | Wed Test L/Qs(Full)
Test S/Qs(Full) &3« Test S/Qs(Full) 53
3-10-24 Thurs Qs( .). N 3-10-24 Thurs Qs ‘). N )UJ/!
,MCQs =21 ,MCQs =21
3-10-24 | Thurs b SCus e’ 3-10-24 | Thurs S s e’
41024 | Fri 0 41024 | Fri N5
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Subject DRAWING  C(Class: 111 Section: RED  Roll # Subject DRAWING  Class: I Section: RED  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
17-9-24 Tue Test Boat, Strawberry 17-9-24 Tue Test Boat, Strawberry
21-9-24 | Sat Test Mango ,Pencil 21-9-24 | Sat Test Mango ,Pencil
24-9-24 Tue Test Capsicum ,Fish 24-9-24 Tue Test Capsicum ,Fish
28-9-24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball 28-9-24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball
01-10-24 Tue Test Tree , Pear , Chick 01-10-24 Tue Test Tree , Pear , Chick
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Subject DRAWING  Class: 111 Section: RED  Roll # Subject DRAWING  Class: 11 Section: RED  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
17-9-24 Tue Test Boat, Strawberry 17-9-24 Tue Test Boat, Strawberry
21-9-24 | Sat Test Mango ,Pencil 21-9-24 | Sat Test Mango ,Pencil
24-9-24 Tue Test Capsicum ,Fish 24-9-24 Tue Test Capsicum ,Fish
28-9-24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball 28-9-24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball
01-10-24 Tue Test Tree , Pear , Chick 01-10-24 Tue Test Tree , Pear , Chick
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Subject Maths. Class: 111 Section: RED  Roll # Subject Maths. Class: 111 Section: RED  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign

14-09-2024 | Sat Pages 5, 6,9, 10 14-09-2024 | Sat Pages 5, 6,9, 10
17-09-2024 | Tue Pages 14, 15, 16 17-09-2024 | Tue Pages 14, 15, 16
18-09-2024 | Wed Pages 21, 27, 28 18-09-2024 | Wed Pages 21, 27, 28
19-09-2024 | Thu Pages 31, 32, 33 19-09-2024 | Thu Pages 31, 32,33
21-09-2024 | Sat Unit # 1 + Definitions 21-09-2024 | Sat Unit # 1 + Definitions
23-09-2024 | Mon Pages 40, 41 23-09-2024 | Mon Pages 40, 41
24-09-2024 | Tue Pages 47, 48 24-09-2024 | Tue Pages 47, 48

Unit # 2 Addition + Unit # 2 Addition +
25-09-2024 | Wed 25-09-2024 | Wed

Subtraction Subtraction
26-09-2024 | Thu Tables 6 — 9, Page # 59, 60, 61 26-09-2024 | Thu Tables 6 — 9, Page # 59, 60, 61
27-09-2024 | Friday | Pages 64, 65, 66 27-09-2024 | Friday | Pages 64, 65, 66
28-09-2024 | Sat Pages 70, 71, 72 + Definitions 28-09-2024 | Sat Pages 70, 71, 72 + Definitions
30-09-2024 | Mon Pages 74, 75, 78 + Definitions 30-09-2024 | Mon Pages 74, 75, 78 + Definitions
01-10-2024 | Tue Pages 80, 82 + Definitions 01-10-2024 | Tue Pages 80, 82 + Definitions
02-10-2024 | Wed Pages 84, 85 02-10-2024 | Wed Pages 84, 85
03-10-2024 | Thu Unit # 3 Full + All Definitions 03-10-2024 | Thu Unit # 3 Full + All Definitions
04-10-2024 | Fri Unit # 1, 2 (Full) 04-10-2024 | Fri Unit # 1, 2 (Full)




